501503 Recent Trends in IT TH 8 15 32 44 100 -- 59 4 A 8 32 P E,C
501504 Computer Graphics TH 8 15 32 34 100 -- 49 4 B 6 24 P E,X
501505 Linux & Shell Programming TH 8 15 32 34 100 -- 49 4 B 6 24 P E,C

Tot. Credit:22 EGP:130 SGPA:5.91 Sts:PASS
B. C. A. Part III Sem V Oct/Nov 2023 Grand Total:276/550(Two Hundred Seventy Six) Percentage:50.18% Ordinance:Not Applied

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

[...]

501503 Recent Trends in IT TH 8 15 32 35 100 -- 50 4 B 6 24 P E,C
501504 Computer Graphics TH 8 16 32 34 100 -- 50 4 B 6 24 P E,C
501505 Linux & Shell Programming TH 8 14 32 40 100 -- 54 4 B 6 24 P E,C

Tot. Credit:22 EGP:136 SGPA:6.18 Sts:PASS
B. C. A. Part III Sem V Oct/Nov 2024 Grand Total:287/550(Two Hundred Eighty Seven) Percentage:52.18% Ordinance:Not Applied

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

[...]

501503 Recent Trends in IT TH 8 17 32 34 100 -- 51 4 B 6 24 P E,C
501504 Computer Graphics TH 8 17 32 33 100 -- 50 4 B 6 24 P E,C
501505 Linux & Shell Programming TH 8 15 32 37 100 -- 52 4 B 6 24 P E,C

Tot. Credit:22 EGP:138 SGPA:6.27 Sts:PASS
B. C. A. Part III Sem V Oct/Nov 2024 Grand Total:285/550(Two Hundred Eighty Five) Percentage:51.82% Ordinance:Not Applied

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

[...]

501503 Recent Trends in IT TH 8 18 32 45 100 -- 63 4 A 8 32 P E,C
501504 Computer Graphics TH 8 18 32 41 100 -- 59 4 A 8 32 P E,C
501505 Linux & Shell Programming TH 8 18 32 55 100 -- 73 4 A+ 9 36 P E,C

Tot. Credit:22 EGP:184 SGPA:8.36 Sts:PASS
B. C. A. Part III Sem V Oct/Nov 2024 Grand Total:373/550(Three Hundred Seventy Three)Percentage:67.82% Ordinance:Not Applied

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Semester - VI

[...]

501503 Recent Trends in IT TH 8 17 32 32 100 -- 49 4 B 6 24 P E,C
501504 Computer Graphics TH 8 16 32 34 100 -- 50 4 B 6 24 P E,C
501505 Linux & Shell Programming TH 8 16 32 33 100 -- 49 4 B 6 24 P E,C

Tot. Credit:22 EGP:142 SGPA:6.45 Sts:PASS
B. C. A. Part III Sem V Oct/Nov 2024 Grand Total:289/550(Two Hundred Eighty Nine) Percentage:52.55% Ordinance:Not Applied

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

[...]

501503 Recent Trends in IT TH 8 14 32 32 100 -- 46 4 C+ 5 20 P E,C
501504 Computer Graphics TH 8 14 32 36 100 -- 50 4 B 6 24 P E,C
501505 Linux & Shell Programming TH 8 12 32 36 100 -- 48 4 C+ 5 20 P E,C

Tot. Credit:22 EGP:124 SGPA:5.64 Sts:PASS
B. C. A. Part III Sem V Oct/Nov 2024 Grand Total:271/550(Two Hundred Seventy One) Percentage:49.27% Ordinance:Not Applied

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

[...]

501503 Recent Trends in IT TH 8 16 32 45 100 -- 61 4 A 8 32 P E,C
501504 Computer Graphics TH 8 17 32 45 100 -- 62 4 A 8 32 P E,C
501505 Linux & Shell Programming TH 8 16 32 47 100 -- 63 4 A 8 32 P E,C

Tot. Credit:22 EGP:174 SGPA:7.91 Sts:PASS
B. C. A. Part III Sem V Oct/Nov 2024 Grand Total:339/550(Three Hundred Thirty Nine) Percentage:61.64% Ordinance:Not Applied

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------